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Christian Wengel

Digital Procurement Performance Program N

Suppler Convention Days
christian.wengel@siemens.com

Shari Drechsler
Process Mining
shari.drechsler@siemens.com

Jonas Hohlweck

Blockchain

Digital Fitness Check Procurement
jonas.hohlweck@siemens.com

Daniela Wendenburg
Process Mining
daniela.wendenburg@siemens.com
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Johannes Thul )

Digital Factory
johannes.thul@siemens.com

Arne Freigang
Supply Chain Control Tower
arne.freigang@siemens.com

Michael Gebhardt
Global Logistics Network

michaelgebhardt@siemens.com ‘

Dr. Carsten Matthes r
Digital Inventory Management
carsten.matthes@siemens.com

Harald Gebert
Early Partner Integration
harald.gebert@siemens.com




